
VIII.  ročník Memoriálu  Júliusa Perecára
Por.

P D Ch P D Ch P D Ch P D Ch jedn.

25 Rybička Br. ml. PKŠ Košice 96 63 159 92 70 162 96 54 150 96 60 2 156 627 2 1

26 Sopko Pavol PKŠ Košice 85 62 147 97 44 141 93 53 1 146 95 72 167 601 1 2

39 Beran Rastislav SlavojVeľký Šariš 96 63 159 100 51 151 84 45 129 91 45 1 136 575 1 6

40 Hliviak Miroslav SlavojVeľký Šariš 95 53 148 103 32 1 135 96 62 158 91 44 1 135 576 2 5

3 Foltín Radoslav SlavojVeľký Šariš 102 63 165 92 40 132 102 44 1 146 90 60 150 593 1 3

4 Olejňák Marek SlavojVeľký Šariš 103 53 156 96 42 138 89 44 1 133 78 52 2 130 557 3 12

41 Roháľ Tomáš SlavojVeľký Šariš 97 36 133 91 54 145 98 44 1 142 99 50 149 569 1 9

42 Klimko Jozef SlavojVeľký Šariš 92 44 1 136 87 56 143 91 62 1 153 103 43 3 146 578 5 4

19 Kuchárová Gabriela Tatran Spišská Nová Ves 85 35 1 120 96 53 149 92 44 2 136 102 42 1 144 549 4 16

20 Valigurová Katarína Tatran Spišská Nová Ves 85 49 1 134 101 43 1 144 103 52 155 86 52 138 571 2 7

33 Klimková Lenka SlavojVeľký Šariš 90 50 140 92 62 154 96 41 137 83 34 3 117 548 3 17

34 Kohútová Simona SlavojVeľký Šariš 101 45 1 146 85 60 145 91 44 135 94 50 144 570 1 8

35 Pramuková Júlia SlavojVeľký Šariš 94 44 1 138 85 41 1 126 85 42 127 104 61 1 165 556 3 13

36 Čech Jozef SlavojVeľký Šariš 95 44 2 139 103 45 148 85 45 2 130 93 42 2 135 552 6 14

7 Tomczyk Jakub Bosir Brzesko 85 27 5 112 91 44 1 135 97 50 1 147 99 54 153 547 7 18

8 Kociolek Marcel Bosir Brzesko 112 54 2 166 94 44 1 138 87 35 1 122 88 36 4 124 550 8 15

5 Kuba Martin ml. PKŠ Košice 93 54 1 147 89 36 3 125 79 41 2 120 94 36 1 130 522 7 27

6 Kuba Miroslav PKŠ Košice 101 45 1 146 93 44 2 137 95 45 140 86 53 1 139 562 4 10

37 Čéči Patrik PKŠ Košice 95 61 156 90 35 1 125 107 30 2 137 89 54 1 143 561 4 11

38 Sopko Július PKŠ Košice 88 36 2 124 83 43 1 126 91 44 2 135 98 35 1 133 518 6 29

29 Rybička Br. st. PKŠ Košice 106 42 2 148 80 53 133 88 42 2 130 77 52 1 129 540 5 19

30 Kuba Mikulas PKŠ Košice 96 36 1 132 93 36 129 91 44 135 94 38 1 132 528 2 24

15 Cedula Natalia Bosir Brzesko 88 44 1 132 88 42 4 130 88 40 2 128 89 54 1 143 533 8 22

16 Gurgel Karolina Bosir Brzesko 95 26 5 121 92 51 1 143 89 35 6 124 99 35 2 134 522 14 28

11 Szydlowski Igor Bosir Brzesko 92 35 3 127 83 35 2 118 85 53 1 138 92 52 144 527 6 25

12 Slowik Ryszard Bosir Brzesko 79 41 120 107 43 1 150 85 27 3 112 90 52 3 142 524 7 26

31 Čech Filip Tatran Spišská Nová Ves 83 35 4 118 79 53 2 132 83 54 1 137 83 26 4 109 496 11 32

32 Čechová Viera SlavojVeľký Šariš 96 43 3 139 93 44 1 137 84 43 2 127 93 44 1 137 540 7 20

13 Kažimír Oliver SlavojVeľký Šariš 82 45 127 81 44 1 125 98 43 1 141 82 27 4 109 502 6 30

14 Migasová Alexandra PKŠ Košice 98 34 1 132 87 34 3 121 87 36 5 123 95 26 5 121 497 14 31

17 Czernenski Damian Bosir Brzesko 85 51 136 88 51 1 139 92 43 2 135 82 36 3 118 528 6 23

18 Batko Klaudia Bosir Brzesko 79 27 7 106 85 25 5 110 78 35 3 113 89 26 4 115 444 19 37
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1 Vrbová Kamila SlavojVeľký Šariš 72 35 2 107 83 34 3 117 83 23 6 106 73 25 3 98 428 14 38

2 Kucko Richard SlavojVeľký Šariš 89 35 2 124 92 41 1 133 89 62 151 81 44 3 125 533 6 21

9 Makranská Sona SlavojVeľký Šariš 74 34 5 108 92 24 5 116 94 25 6 119 83 36 6 119 462 22 34

10 Novotný Stanislav SlavojVeľký Šariš 96 35 4 131 83 35 3 118 80 35 2 115 83 34 5 117 481 14 33

27 Bizub Ľubomír SlavojVeľký Šariš 86 44 2 130 71 36 4 107 86 26 4 112 72 36 4 108 457 14 35

28 Pištej Rastislav SlavojVeľký Šariš 83 36 3 119 64 27 7 91 85 38 2 123 67 44 4 111 444 16 36
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Jednotlivci VIII.  ročník Memoriálu  Júliusa Perecára

P D P D P D P D D P SPOLU

25 Rybička Br. ml. PKŠ Košice 96 63 159 92 70 162 96 54 150 96 60 156 247 380 627 2 1

26 Sopko Pavol PKŠ Košice 85 62 147 97 44 141 93 53 146 95 72 167 231 370 601 1 2

3 Foltín Radoslav SlavojVeľký Šariš 102 63 165 92 40 132 102 44 146 90 60 150 207 386 593 1 3

42 Klimko Jozef SlavojVeľký Šariš 92 44 136 87 56 143 91 62 153 103 43 146 205 373 578 5 4

40 Hliviak Miroslav SlavojVeľký Šariš 95 53 148 103 32 135 96 62 158 91 44 135 191 385 576 2 5

39 Beran Rastislav SlavojVeľký Šariš 96 63 159 100 51 151 84 45 129 91 45 136 204 371 575 1 6

20 Valigurová Katarína Tatran Spišská Nová Ves 85 49 134 101 43 144 103 52 155 86 52 138 196 375 571 2 7

34 Kohútová Simona SlavojVeľký Šariš 101 45 146 85 60 145 91 44 135 94 50 144 199 371 570 1 8

41 Roháľ Tomáš SlavojVeľký Šariš 97 36 133 91 54 145 98 44 142 99 50 149 184 385 569 1 9

6 Kuba Miroslav PKŠ Košice 101 45 146 93 44 137 95 45 140 86 53 139 187 375 562 4 10

37 Čéči Patrik PKŠ Košice 95 61 156 90 35 125 107 30 137 89 54 143 180 381 561 4 11

4 Olejňák Marek SlavojVeľký Šariš 103 53 156 96 42 138 89 44 133 78 52 130 191 366 557 3 12

35 Pramuková Júlia SlavojVeľký Šariš 94 44 138 85 41 126 85 42 127 104 61 165 188 368 556 3 13

36 Čech Jozef SlavojVeľký Šariš 95 44 139 103 45 148 85 45 130 93 42 135 176 376 552 6 14

8 Kociolek Marcel Bosir Brzesko 112 54 166 94 44 138 87 35 122 88 36 124 169 381 550 8 15

19 Kuchárová Gabriela Tatran Spišská Nová Ves 85 35 120 96 53 149 92 44 136 102 42 144 174 375 549 4 16

33 Klimková Lenka SlavojVeľký Šariš 90 50 140 92 62 154 96 41 137 83 34 117 187 361 548 3 17

7 Tomczyk Jakub Bosir Brzesko 85 27 112 91 44 135 97 50 147 99 54 153 175 372 547 7 18

29 Rybička Br. st. PKŠ Košice 106 42 148 80 53 133 88 42 130 77 52 129 189 351 540 5 19

32 Čechová Viera SlavojVeľký Šariš 96 43 139 93 44 137 84 43 127 93 44 137 174 366 540 7 20

2 Kucko Richard SlavojVeľký Šariš 89 35 124 92 41 133 89 62 151 81 44 125 182 351 533 6 21

15 Cedula Natalia Bosir Brzesko 88 44 132 88 42 130 88 40 128 89 54 143 180 353 533 8 22

17 Czernenski Damian Bosir Brzesko 85 51 136 88 51 139 92 43 135 82 36 118 181 347 528 6 23

30 Kuba Mikulas PKŠ Košice 96 36 132 93 36 129 91 44 135 94 38 132 154 374 528 2 24

11 Szydlowski Igor Bosir Brzesko 92 35 127 83 35 118 85 53 138 92 52 144 175 352 527 6 25

12 Slowik Ryszard Bosir Brzesko 79 41 120 107 43 150 85 27 112 90 52 142 163 361 524 7 26

5 Kuba Martin ml. PKŠ Košice 93 54 147 89 36 125 79 41 120 94 36 130 167 355 522 7 27

16 Gurgel Karolina Bosir Brzesko 95 26 121 92 51 143 89 35 124 99 35 134 147 375 522 14 28

38 Sopko Július PKŠ Košice 88 36 124 83 43 126 91 44 135 98 35 133 158 360 518 6 29

13 Kažimír Oliver SlavojVeľký Šariš 82 45 127 81 44 125 98 43 141 82 27 109 159 343 502 6 30

14 Migasová Alexandra PKŠ Košice 98 34 132 87 34 121 87 36 123 95 26 121 130 367 497 14 31
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31 Čech Filip Tatran Spišská Nová Ves 83 35 118 79 53 132 83 54 137 83 26 109 168 328 496 11 32

10 Novotný Stanislav SlavojVeľký Šariš 96 35 131 83 35 118 80 35 115 83 34 117 139 342 481 14 33

9 Makranská Sona SlavojVeľký Šariš 74 34 108 92 24 116 94 25 119 83 36 119 119 343 462 22 34

27 Bizub Ľubomír SlavojVeľký Šariš 86 44 130 71 36 107 86 26 112 72 36 108 142 315 457 14 35

28 Pištej Rastislav SlavojVeľký Šariš 83 36 119 64 27 91 85 38 123 67 44 111 145 299 444 16 36

18 Batko Klaudia Bosir Brzesko 79 27 106 85 25 110 78 35 113 89 26 115 113 331 444 19 37

1 Vrbová Kamila SlavojVeľký Šariš 72 35 107 83 34 117 83 23 106 73 25 98 117 311 428 14 38


